Faorieere: # 12 uSewr s (INSTRLL ToinT WALF WITR GREASE ZERK

O INCLIHE SefREw !

1} 8" GALV. TUEE W/A #428501
2) 8" ELECT. DISGH, BEAD #427108
3) " DISCH. SPOUT 427546
‘| 4) 8" BpuF RD # 28364
5) MOTOR FLATE 424413
6) BELT GUARD #427496
7) BACK PLATE # 26999
8) 15" DRIVE SHAFT 21057
9) 15" FL. BRARDC 420648
10) 2 BELT PULLEY-1G" 421059
11) 7" 0.D.X57" DISGH. SCREW  §A28499
12) 15" U-J0INT #427420
13) 15" BANGER BRG. ASSLY. §A28611
14) 15" U-J0INT SHAFT # 25322

] 26) HOOK BOLT (A26355) i 15476
27) WING NUT (A26355) # 19330
28) WING MUT k-20 # 21872
29) SPRING PIN k-1 5/8" # 10023
30) 5Q. EEY 4-14" # 19179
31) SPACER # 23021
32) COTIER PIN |/8x1%" (A26355) # 1150
33) BECS 3/5-iGkl" #3175
34) HACS 3/8-l6x14" # 17
35) HHCS 5/16-18x3/4" (28504) ¢ 1195
36) COUPLER BOLT 3/8-26x2 GR.5 ¢ 1201
37) COUPLER BOLT 3/8-16x2a™ # 185

NEW 6" TO 8" INCLINE AUGER

UNIT o
T 15) %ie -)4" COUPLER SEAFT

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
1
1

16) 6" 0 8" ADAPIFR FLATE
17)

1B) ACCESS DOOR

13) THRUST OQLLAR

20) BASE-STAND

21) (EVIS

22) OEVIS PIN

23) 8" (LA BAND W/A
24) IBCAL (CAUTION)

25) [DECAL (CARDINAL)

HARDHARE

ALL COMPONENTS

INIT
TT  3B) CARRIAGE BOLT 3/8'kI"

Na‘IE\JMNMHMN—

39) HEX LOOOGT 4-20

40) HEX LOCKNUT 5/16-18

4]) HEX LOCKNUT 3/8-16

42) HEX LOCKMUT 4-13

43) HEX LOCKNUT 3/8-24

44) FLAT WASHER 3/8"

45) SFLP THP, SCHEW hx§

46) HACS §-20c b 3y

47) HEX LOGKNUT %-13 FL. WHIZ
48) COUPLER BOLT %~20x],345"

# 25321
i 28504

# 23407
# 20652
#426733
#A26736
# 26732
#426371
# 27018
# 26319

#1217
& 1271
#1273
i 127
i 1276
# 1280
& 1234
& 1319
i 1329
§ 1332
# 23069

N

oo Em-—&'smulg




